F2 Fixed Displacement Piston
Pumps are widely used on truck
applications with operating
pressure up to 5000 PSI (350 BAR).
These twin flow pumps provide
two independent output flows
with a single inlet in a compact
package. These lightweight,

Pump
Rotation
– – Ordering Code Ordering No.
F2-42/42-R 378 4042
F2-42/42-L 378 4043
F2-55/28-R 378 4128
F2-55/28-L 378 4129
F2-53/53-R 378 1453
F2-53/53-L 378 1454
F2-70/35-R 378 1470
F2-70/35-L 378 1471
F2-70/70-R 378 4070
F2-70/70-L 378 4071